RING 3™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
RING 3 is our 2nd generation circular performance surface light. Now with a slender 3” profile, the lightweight design works well on lower
ceilings and still delivers matchless light outputs with multiple control integrations including PoE and wellness technology including BIOS
and Dim to Warm. There are 10 metallic, and 3 wood grain finishes available. Metallic sheens balance out functional forms with an
elegant touch. Wood finishes ground the space with a feeling of warmth. This high-performance luminaire is also capable of hitting

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 16, 2025
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
RGTC1P02 2ft, 4600 lms RGTC1P03 3ft, 6700 lms RGTC1P04 4ft, 8800 lms RGTC1P05 5ft, 11000 lms
RGTC1P06 6ft, 13000 lms RGTC1P07 7ft, 15000 lms
All data shown at max values.
Recommended for installation on a hard ceiling.
2. LUMENS
LMA0230 2300 LMA0460 4600 LMA0670 6700 LMA0880 8800
LMA1100 11000 LMA1300 13000 LMA1500 15000
Consult website for max lumens available/size.
3. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
4. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
¹Available to special order. Not available with BIOS.
5. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America.
² Only available with DA01 dimming.
³ Obly available with DA45 dimming.
6. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA45 PoE ¹ DA10 0-10V Dimming 10.0%
¹ Only available with V4 and CRI 80+.
RING 3™  - SURFACE MOUNT
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 16, 2025
7. FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA27 Wood grain - Light Cherry ¹ FA28 Wood grain - Dark Walnut ¹ FA30 Wood grain - White Oak ¹ FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured FA52 Champagne Metallic
FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
¹ Wood grain finishes may incur longer lead times and setup charges. Consult factory for details.
8. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote ¹
¹ Not available with 347V
7 PERFORMANCE DATA
2FT DIRECT Lumens Watts LPW
LAM0230
LMA0460
2300
4600
25
50
91
91
3FT DIRECT Lumens Watts LPW
LAM0230
LMA0460
LMA0670
2300
4600
6700
25
50
73
92
92
92
4FT DIRECT Lumens Watts LPW
LAM0460
LMA0670